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INTERNATIONAL EXCHANGE 
PROGRAMME INFORMATION SESSIONS
You MUST attend an information session in order to apply for the International Exchange 
Programme. All sessions are one hour long and cover everything you need to know about 
studying abroad. 

CONNECT WITH US
	 TheUniversityOfManchesterGoAbroad 

	 UoM_GoAbroad 

VISIT OUR BLOG – written by students, for students – and find out what studying abroad is really like: 
manchesterontheroad.wordpress.com

INTERNATIONAL PROGRAMMES OFFICE 
tel: +44 (0)161 275 3053 
email: goabroad@manchester.ac.uk
web: www.goabroad.manchester.ac.uk

DATE TIME VENUE
Wednesday 25th October 1pm Simon 2.39

For students intending 
to apply for a Full Year 
exchange.

Single semester
applicants are also 
welcome to attend.

Monday 30th October 4pm Simon 1.34
Tuesday 31st October 5pm Renold H2
Tuesday 7th November 4pm Uni Place 1.219
Wednesday 8th November 1pm Renold H1
Monday 13th November 5pm Uni Place 4.204
Thursday 16th November 5pm Uni Place 1.218
Monday 20th November 5pm Renold H1
Wednesday 22nd November 1pm Uni Place 1.218
Thursday 23rd November 4pm Uni Place 1.218
Tuesday 28th November 5pm Uni Place 1.218
Monday 11th December 5pm Uni Place 1.218

For students applying 
to go on exchange for a 
single semester, either 
1st or 2nd.

Tuesday 12th December 5pm Uni Place 1.218
Wednesday 13th December 1pm Uni Place 1.219
Wednesday 17th January 1pm Zochonis E
Thursday 25th January 1pm Simon 4.38
Tuesday 30th January 5pm Uni Place 1.218
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APPLICATION DEADLINES: 
 
Full Year applicants: 11:59pm, 6th December, 2017

Single Semester applicants: 11:59pm, 8th February, 2018


